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
newer appliances grace the kitchen. New cool tile shower enhances the main fl oor bathroom. The yard has nice wooded ravine views, paved driveway and big 2 
stall detached garage. Close to highway for easy commute. Close to Lake Michigan, Spring Lake, and Parks for playing!

MLS#18049503 •  17479 RIDGE AVENUE, SPRING LAKE  •  $149,900  •  CALL JANE MCGREGOR 231-557-2591

3597 Henry Street Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

231-557-2591
soldbyjanemcg@gmail.com www.soldbyjanemcg.com

MLS#18049503 •  17479 RIDGE AVENUE, SPRING LAKE  •  $149,900  •  CALL JANE MCGREGOR 231-557-2591

These properties are all

Move right into this very cute, beautifully 
remodeled 3 bedroom ranch home in the 
Reeths Puffer School district. Nice colors, 
nice updates and recessed lighting. The 
home is well maintained with bamboo 
fl ooring in the living area. Master 
bedroom can accommodate King size 
bed! All appliances are included with the 
sale. Finished 2 stall garage. Large yard 
with storage shed for those extra items. 

Rear yard is fenced on 2 sides. Immediate possession at closing! This home qualifi es for zero down payment rural 
development loan!

MLS#18052627 • 2901 HAMILTON ROAD, MUSKEGON
$129,000

Jane McGregor 231-557-2591

This well maintained 3 bedroom with 2 
bathroom home sits on a beautiful setting 
with spring fed Duck Creek fl owing thru 
it. Main fl oor living offers 3 bedrooms, 
remodeled bathroom and laundry room/
bathroom combo. All appliances are 
included in the sale, even the newer washer 
and dryer. Huge Living room has wood 
burning fi replace and expansive views of 
the creek. Walk out basement has a family 

room with new carpet and 2nd fi replace, recreation room and plenty of storage with room for additional bedroom 
or bathroom. You can walk right out the sliders out into the fenced yard. Home has the best of both worlds with hot 
water heat for winter and central air in the summer! Seller is offering a One Year Home Protection Plan for buyer 
peace of mind! Jane McGregor 231-557-2591

MLS#18049973 • 4125 LORENSON ROAD, WHITEHALL
$174,900PENDING
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Thomas Serio Team
231-286-0102

SellingWestMI@gmail.com  |  www.sellingwestmi.com  |  3597 Henry Street, Ste 103, Muskegon MI 49441

MUSKEGON
Sprawling mid-century 
modern ranch in Fruitport 
schools. Open concept 
great room boasts original 
beams and fi replace. Step 
down living room leads 
you to a 3 seasons room 
overlooking the lush woods 

and creek. Eat-in kitchen & separate formal dining area for entertaining. Main fl oor 
master suite with a private BA. Two more BDs & another full BA complete the main 
level. The fi nished walkout lower level hosts a family room with a second fi replace, 
a 4th bedroom, laundry area, & lots of storage. Enjoy the wooded back yard with 
3.5 acres & Filinow creek running through it. Underground sprinkling & extra barn 
add to the amenities of this one of a kind home.

1701 ELOISE DRIVE • MLS18035714 • $229,900
PENDING

WHITEHALL
Sprawling Whitehall ranch 
on almost 2 acres! This 
move in ready home offers 
4 BDs & 2 full BAs w/
over 1600 sq ft of main 
fl oor living. Updated 
kitchen w/white cabinetry, 
tile backsplash, & SS 
appliances. Open concept 

kitchen & dining w/snack bar. Spacious living room w/fi replace, private master 
suite w/3 closets & a BA w/tile shower. Full daylight/walkout basement offers a 
2nd fi replace in a rec room area that could be fi nished for more living space. Two 
stall attached garage leads to 3 seasons room. Plus, two more one stall garages for 
storage or hobbies!

3375 BENSTON ROAD • MLS18049805 • $169,900
2 ACRES!

Walk to Peach Plains 
Elementary from this 
charming cape cod! This 4 
BD, 1-½ BA home boasts 
original hardwood fl ooring 
& a modern look. Trendy 
kitchen with two-toned 
kitchen cabinets opens 

to the dining nook with bay window. Living room offers another bay window & 
hardwood fl ooring. Master BD, second BD & spacious BA with whirlpool tub 
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